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IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/A/3004 Arhama Rana 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/A/3006 Asif ur Rahman 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/A/3007 Aurangzaib Anjum 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/A/3008 Farah Arshad 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/A/3011 Iqra Ghafoor 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/A/3016 Malik Usama 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/A/3017 Maria Javed 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/A/3020 Muhammad Ali 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/A/3029 Nadia Batool 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 42 F - 3 - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/A/3033 Nouman Zahid Abbasi 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/A/3039 Syed Umair Ali Gardazi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/B/3051 Abdul Samad 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/B/3052 Abdullah 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/B/3058 Ghulam Rasool 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 25 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/B/3059 Hamza Tahir 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 30 F - 3 - 24 F - 3 - 64 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/B/3062 Haroon Ahmad 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/B/3064 Mohd Hassnain 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/B/3067 Muhammad Asad Awan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/B/3072 Muhammad Mohsin Subhan 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/B/3074 Muhammad Sajjad 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/B/3078 Sadam Hussain 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/A/3004 Arhama Rana - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.08 3.35

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/A/3006 Asif ur Rahman - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.58 2.80

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/A/3007 Aurangzaib Anjum - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.83 3.23

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/A/3008 Farah Arshad - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.92 2.91

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/A/3011 Iqra Ghafoor - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.08 3.35

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/A/3016 Malik Usama - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.25 2.69

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/A/3017 Maria Javed - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.25 2.63

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/A/3020 Muhammad Ali 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.13 2.67

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/A/3029 Nadia Batool - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.58 3.19

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/A/3033 Nouman Zahid Abbasi - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.75 3.10

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/A/3039 Syed Umair Ali Gardazi - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.58 3.13

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/B/3051 Abdul Samad 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.79 2.88

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/B/3052 Abdullah - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.83 3.23

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/B/3058 Ghulam Rasool 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.57 2.41

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/B/3059 Hamza Tahir 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.44 2.62

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/B/3062 Haroon Ahmad - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.25 2.55

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/B/3064 Mohd Hassnain - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.50 2.87

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/B/3067 Muhammad Asad Awan - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.58 2.88

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/B/3072 Muhammad Mohsin Subhan 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.07 2.66

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/B/3074 Muhammad Sajjad - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.25 2.65

IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/B/3078 Sadam Hussain 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.86 2.87
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